For more information contact your local stockist or visit us at puretecgroup.com Australia 1300 140 140 | New Zealand 0800 130 140
JULY.2021
	 GENERAL INFO
• Reduces sediment, silt and suspended solids in high flow dirt
reduction applications.
• Automatic backwash – set and forget.
• Stores system configuration and operation data in non-volatile
memory.
• Solid-state microprocessor with easy access front panel settings.
	 FEATURES & BENEFITS
SEDIMENT FILTRATION WATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS
Ordering Code: SFS100-2CI SFS150-2CI SFS250-2CI SFS350-2CI
Valve: Automatic 2CI Automatic 2CI Automatic 2CI Automatic 2CI
Maximum Suspended Solids: 500 mg/L 500 mg/L 500 mg/L 500 mg/L
Service Flow Rate: 100 Lpm 150 Lpm 250 Lpm 350 Lpm
Maximum Flow Rate: 150 Lpm 210 Lpm 320 Lpm 430 Lpm
Inlet / Outlet / Drain Connections: 2” Male BSPT, 1” Drain 2” Male BSPT, 1½” Drain 2” Male BSPT, 1½” Drain 2” Male BSPT, 1½” Drain
Min/Max Operating Pressure: 138 - 862 kPa 138 - 862 kPa 138 - 862 kPa 138 - 862 kPa
Operating Temperature: 4 - 43°C (40 - 110°F) 4 - 43°C (40 - 110°F) 4 - 43°C (40 - 110°F) 4 - 43°C (40 - 110°F)
Power Supply: 230V AC / 50 Hz 230V AC / 50 Hz 230V AC / 50 Hz 230V AC / 50 Hz
Warranty: 1 year^ 1 year^ 1 year^ 1 year^
Replacement Media Kits: RMK-SFS100 RMK-SFS150 RMK-SFS250 RMK-SFS350
Optional Accessories:
WTV5092 - Differential pressure switch for load based backwashing.
WTV7500 - Alternating valve for 2 system / clean water to backwash.
WTV7550 - No Bypass valve to isolate the system during regeneration.
WTV7210 - Flow meter for volume based backwash.
WTV7400 - Microswitch kit for 2CI models
• Front panel display for time of day and days until next
regeneration.
• Flexible programming options.
• 2” connections for minimum pressure loss.